YTr6335A    (‘A series’ Trumpet)
THE YAMAHA ADVANTAGE
The new ‘A Series’ instruments are a true step up into the professional range of a superior quality Yamaha instrument. The gold
brass bell provides a warm, rich tone and slightly less ‘edge’ than a yellow brass bell making this trumpet equally at home playing
jazz, studio, big band, concert band or orchestral music.
Bore Size Bell Diameter Bell Material Weight Finish Mouthpiece RRP*
YTR8310Z/ZS Step: 11.30mm
(0.445”)
127mm (5”) Yellow brass Light
Gold lacquer / silver
plate
SHEW-JAZZ $3199
YTR6310Z/ZS Step: 11.30mm
(0.445”)
127mm (5”) Yellow brass Light
Gold lacquer / silver
plate
TR14B4 $2499
YTR6335A ML: 11.65mm
(0.459”)
123mm
(4-7/8”)
Gold brass Medium Clear lacquer TR14B4 $1799
YTR4335G/GS ML: 11.65mm
(0.459”)
123mm
(4-7/8”)
Gold brass Medium
Gold lacquer / silver
plate
TR11B4 $1499
YTR2335/S ML: 11.65mm
(0.459”)
123mm
(4-7/8”)
Yellow brass Medium
Gold lacquer / silver
plate
TR11B4 $999
YTR1335E/SE ML: 11.65mm
(0.459”)
123mm
(4-7/8”)
Yellow brass Medium
Gold lacquer / silver
plate
TR11B4 $799
*RRP - lacquer models.
•  100% made in Japan at Toyooka Factory
•  Exclusive to Australia
•  Professional Series
•  Medium-weight Bb trumpet
•  Two-piece gold brass bell
•  Medium-large bore
YTR6335A $1799.00 RRP
Application: Professional
Colours/Finishes: Clear lacquer only
BRASS